
Youth B League 2024-25
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1 Shauna Hamilton 203 U14F Lichfield City CC No 899 99.8 100 0 100 99 99 100 100 100 100 100 100
2 Isabella Jones 205 U14F Cycle Stars No 891 98.5 97 100 96 98 100 99 99 99 98 99 99
3 Jessica Askey 200 U14F Lichfield City CC No 884 98.0 98 99 98 97 98 97 98 98 99 98 98
4 Georgia Lloyd 206 U14F Mid Shropshire Wheelers Yes 867 96.4 96 98 95 95 97 96 0 97 97 96 0
5 Francesca Gill 201 U14F Cycle Stars Yes 861 95.4 95 96 94 94 95 94 97 96 96 95 97
6 Emilia Marks 207 U14F Stratford CC Yes 577 96.2 0 97 97 96 96 95 0 0 0 96 0
7 Harriet Hughes 204 U14F Leicester Forest Cycling Clubs No 396 99.0 99 0 99 100 0 98 0 0 0 0 0
8 Philippa Godfrey 202 U14F Newport Shropshire CC Yes 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Isaac Vickery 241 U14M Rotor Race Team No 900 100.0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100
2 Jude White 244 U14M Mid Shropshire Wheelers No 886 98.3 98 98 98 99 99 99 0 98 97 98 99
3 Lucas Mccann 233 U14M Chase Racing No 886 97.8 97 99 99 93 98 98 99 99 99 98 97
4 Oliver Howard 224 U14M Halesowen A&CC No 872 96.5 95 97 97 96 97 95 98 96 96 97 98
5 Micah Johnson-Hayward 225 U14M Wolverhampton Wheelers Yes 870 96.6 96 93 96 98 0 0 100 97 98 97 95
6 Matthew Russell 237 U14M Cycle Stars No 856 94.7 94 94 95 94 96 93 97 95 93 95 96
7 Jacob Lattimer 227 U14M Solihull CC No 846 94.0 93 95 94 95 95 94 0 94 92 94 0
8 Ambrose Mapp 231 U14M Halesowen A&CC No 836 92.9 91 96 93 91 93 92 0 93 94 93 0
9 Huw Mabey 230 U14M Malvern Cycle Sport Yes 833 91.9 90 92 92 92 92 91 96 92 88 92 94

10 William Goodwin 222 U14M Lichfield City CC Yes 815 89.9 0 90 91 89 89 90 93 84 91 90 92
11 Ruben Delbeke 219 U14M Stratford CC Yes 810 89.8 88 91 90 90 91 89 0 89 90 90 90
12 Jack Boon 216 U14M No Club/Team Yes 798 88.4 87 87 86 86 0 88 92 90 87 88 93
13 Oscar Delbeke 218 U14M Stratford CC Yes 787 87.1 85 89 89 88 88 84 0 86 86 87 89
14 Jeremy Hill 242 U14M No Club/Team Yes 783 86.6 0 85 87 85 83 85 91 87 85 87 91
15 Oliver Owen 243 U14M Stratford CC Yes 696 87.0 86 88 88 87 87 0 0 85 0 87 88
16 Sam Styler 239 U14M No Club/Team Yes 679 84.9 83 84 85 83 0 82 90 0 0 85 87
17 Theo Moseley 234 U14M Cycle Stars Yes 529 88.2 0 0 0 0 85 87 94 91 84 88 0
18 Jack Holtom 223 U14M Stratford CC Yes 506 84.3 84 86 0 0 84 86 0 83 83 0 0
19 Aidan Sherriff 238 U14M Stratford CC Yes 288 96.0 0 0 0 97 0 96 0 0 95 0 0
20 Freddie Roberts 236 U14M Hafren CC No 270 90.0 89 0 0 0 86 0 95 0 0 0 0
21 Harry Bull 217 U14M Cheltenham Town Wheelers No 191 95.5 0 0 0 0 94 97 0 0 0 0 0
22 Rueben Abbotts 215 U14M Solihull CC Yes 180 90.0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 90 0
23 Connor Dickson 221 U14M Newport Shropshire CC Yes 180 90.0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 0
24 James Trippier 240 U14M Beeston Cycling Club Yes 178 89.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0
25 RUDY LEGG 228 U14M Maindy Flyers CC Yes 99 99.0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Lewis Marks 232 U14M Stratford CC Yes 84 84.0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Joe Adlem 235 U14M Malvern Cycle Sport Yes 83 83.0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0
28 Laurence Denney 220 U14M Maindy Flyers CC No 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Jamie Kerry 226 U14M Cycle Stars Yes 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Ethan Leonards 229 U14M Solihull CC Yes 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yellow fill - Average points for helpers and Regional Champs.
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